
From: =< > 
To: Jeffre E stein <*eevacation mail.com> 
Cc: 

Subject: c. - , ceue 
Date: Tue, 14 Oct 2014 09:16:01 +0000 

Tues. Oct 14, 2014 NY 

Reminder a NY Oct 14/15 

Reminder will see 

Reminder Cal 

9-12: 00pm Breakfast 

11:00am Appt wi 

2:00pm Conf. Call it, 

at 8:15am 

is his assistant:

new DB head of Key Client Partners Capital Markets in the US 

Dial In Details 84684535#; Pin 1516 

RM. Oct. 15,  2014 NY 

10:30-11:00am Con" Callm) from the Treasure Dept. 

Dial-in: 866-242-7949 

International Dial-in: 770-790-2305 

Conference Code: 5816738009# 

TBD TENTATIVE 

11-2:00pnl 

is available today (Alex 1??? 

is having Dress Rehearsal at Carnegie Hall. cell: 1 

EFTA00361042



4:30pm TENTATIVE Appt 

TBD Go to Maison Gerard ti

43 East 10th Street 

Thurs. Oct. 16,  2014 NY-PB 

Reminder: on holiday Oct 16-20. Back to work Oct. 21 

Reminder: -to depart Paris today at 2:05pm via Icelandair #545 to Reylkjavik...then on to Icelandair 
#615 to JFK at 5pm (Rec.Loc.#TRRAO1) 

3:00pm w/ nom the MRA (Melanoma Research Alliance) aM 

TO DRIVE YOU 

4:00pm Appt w AT OFFICE 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

Fri. Oct 17,  2014 PB-LSJ 

10:00am TENTATIVE Go view house 215 South Beach Road, Jupiter Island 

organized. Your name will be at the security gate. 

cell: 

Sat Oct 18, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: off island Oct. 18-23 

Reminder would like to see you while you are in Paris 

EFTA00361043



Sun. Oct. 19, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Oct 20, 2014 LSJ 

Tues. Oct 21, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: back to work today 

Wed. Oct. 22, 2014 

Thurs. Oct 23, 2014 LSJ-MARRAKESH 

Fri. Oct 24, 2014 MARRAKESH-PARIS 

Reminder: hack on the island today 

Sat Oct 25, 2014 PARIS 

Sun. Oct 26, 2014 PARIS 

Mon. Oct 27, 2014 PARIS 

Tues. Oct 28, 2014 PARIS 

TBD Pre Dinner Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations (Invite fron need 
details) 

Wed. Oct 29,  2014 PlltIS 

TBD Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations at MIT Lab Complex 

Thurs. Oct. 30, 2014 PARIS 

Fri Oct 31, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: Halloween 

EFTA00361044


